TOTAL TOTAL PROPERTY OF THE PR

pplication No	605	δ γ	Permit No	45444
ST	ATE OF O	REGON WA	TER RESOURCES	DEPARTMENT CENTE
	Application	for Permi	t to Appropriate S	urface Water AUG 1 8 1980
1,	rythe Rr	Wood Boy	(Yange of Applicant)	urface Water AUG 181980 WATER RESOURCES DE SALEM. OREGON Mystle Creek
ate of		(Zip Code)	Phone No 8 3-2	
			_	aters of the State of Oregon:
1. The s			ion isBuck For K , a tributary ofN. My	rtle (r.
om the \$	oint of diversion Co Tp. 28	is to be located rner of His. (If there is more than S. or S.)	865 ft. N NE4 SE4 Sec. (Public Land Surone point of diversion, each must be described being within the	and 430 ft. W. (E. or W.) 13 rvey Corner) eed) NE 4 of the SE 4 of y of Douglas
Township	Range	Section	List ¼ ¼ of Section	List use and/or number of acres to be irrigated
28S	4W	13	NE = SE =	3.0

			•
4. The amount of water which the	applicant inten	ds to apply to beneficio	al use is 1.04
cubic feet per second			
cubic feet per second	(If water is to be used f	rom more than one source, give q	uantity from each)
		.	
5. The use to which the water is to	be applied is	Irrigation	
6.	DESCRIPTION	OF WORKS	
Include dimensions and type of construct			length and dimensions of supply
ditch or pipeline, size and type of pump a distribution system.	and motor, type o	f irrigation system to	adequately describe the proposed
3½ Hp electric., 660'	2" pipe	(plast . d alum.) rainbirds.

			•••••
			•••••
		•••••	
If for domestic use state number of famil	ies to be supplied	d	
7. Construction work will begin or			
8. Construction work will be comp			
9. The water will be completely ap	pplied to the prop	posed use on or before	completea
	<i>,</i>		
Application No. 60508		Permit No	45444

Remarks:				
	•••••			
		•••••		
			•••••	• • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • •

	St./	m 1	.1 0	II
	x The	usy Oil	Var du	47/
			()	10
				••••••
			*.1 .1	
This is to certify that I have examined	the foregoing app	lication, together	with the accompo	inying i
data, and return the same for				
,				
	• • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • •	• • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • •		
ctions on or before	· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·	, 19		
WITNESS my hand this	day of		19	
	Vater Resources Di	rector		
		Ву		
This instrument was first received in the	he office of the Wa	ter Resources Dir	ector at Salem, O	regon, o
This instrument was first received in the day of	us V	68	c. 8:	, 60
aay of	::::	, 13	, ai	o c
M.				
60508		D (137	1511	1
$ication\ No$		Permit No		浑

	1.508	
Application No	6070	Permit No

Permit to Appropriate the Public Waters of the State of Oregon

This is to certify that I have examined the foregoing application and do hereby grant the same SUBJECT TO EXISTING RIGHTS INCLUDING THE EXISTING FLOW POLICIES ESTABLISHED BY THE WATER POLICY REVIEW BOARD and the following limitations and conditions:

The right he	erein granted is lin	mited to the amount of	water which can be appli	ied to beneficial use and
shall not exceed	0.4	cubic feet per s	econd measured at the pot	int of diversion from the
stream, or its equiv	valent in case of rot	tation with other water	users, fromBuckFork	ofNorthMyrtle
Creek				
The use to w	hich this water is t	to be applied isirri	gation.	
	tion, this appropri	ation shall be limited t	o 1/80th of	one cubic foot per second
or its equivalent fo	r each acre irrigate	edand shall be	further limited to a	diversion of not
to exceed 2½ ac	re-feet per ac	re for each acre	irrigated during the	irrigation season
of each year,				
				10 m
			······································	
and shall be subj	iect to such reasor	nable rotation system	as may be ordered by the	proper state officer.
The priority	date of this permi	t isAugu	st 18, 1980	
$Actual\ cons$	truction work shal	ll begin on or before	February 10, 198	2 and shall
thereafter be pros	ecuted with reason	nable diligence and be	completed on or before C	October 1, 19.82
Complete ap	oplication of the wo	ater to the proposed use	shall be made on or before	October 1, 1983
WITNESS	my hand this10	Oth day of	February	